TABLE OF CONTENTS: FOREST LAKE TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.

09-1 of 2011

04-01
12-13
1-15

2-15

Date

1982

1983

1984

1986

2011

2013

2013

2013

2015

2015

Description

Increasing Indebtedness to $35.000
Building Permits

Holding Tank Ordinance
Compensation of Supervisors
Permits for Paving/Construction

Flood Plain Ordinance —
(See Spring 2013 Flood Plain Ordinance
Binder)

Inter-Government Cooperation Act
Monthly Compensation/Supervisors
PSATS Unemployment Compensation Group

Pa. Municipalities Pension Trust



