TABLE OF CONTENTS: FOREST LAKE TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.	Date	Description
	1982	Increasing Indebtedness to \$35,000
	1983	Building Permits
	1984	Holding Tank Ordinance
	1986	Compensation of Supervisors
09-1 of 2011	2011	Permits for Paving/Construction
	2013	Flood Plain Ordinance – (See Spring 2013 Flood Plain Ordinance Binder)
04-01	2013	Inter-Government Cooperation Act
12-13	2013	Monthly Compensation/Supervisors
1-15	2015	PSATS Unemployment Compensation Group
2-15	2015	Pa. Municipalities Pension Trust